

RESULT

Print: 2020-2-23 03:25 PM

COMPETITION: 9.1 SYNCHRO 3M WOMEN

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Kassidy Cook Sarah Bacon	1995 1996	USA	13.1	287.01
2.	Victoriya Kesar Anna Pysmenska	1993 1991	UKR	13.1	284.64
3.	Scarlett Mew Jensen Maria Papworth	2001 2001	GBR	13.0	275.10
4.	Vitaliia Koroleva Uliana Kliueva	2001 2002	RUS	13.0	274.80
5.	Tina Punzel Lena Hentschel	1995 2001	GER	13.1	269.01
6.	Madeline Coquoz Jessica Favre	1999 1995	SUI	13.1	228.03

R E S U L T

COMPETITION: 9.1		SYNCHRO 3M WOMEN		Un Officially
NAME	AG	NATION	RESULT	
Jana Lisa Rother	1998	GER	246.60	
Saskia Oettinghaus	1998	GER		

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1 SYNCHRO 3M WOMEN

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL			
1.	Cook, Kassidy	USA	401B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		46.80	2.	13.1	287.01		
			Bacon, Sarah	301B	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		45.60	3.	(92.40)		
				205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		63.90	3.	(156.30)	
				107B	3.1	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.0	6.0		62.31	1.	(218.61)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		68.40	1.	(287.01)			
2.	Kesar, Victoriya	UKR	401B	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		46.80	2.	13.1	284.64		
			Pysmenska, Anna	301B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5		46.80	1.	(93.60)		
				5152B	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		59.40	1.	(153.00)		
				107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5		63.24	3.	(216.24)		
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		68.40	2.	(284.64)			
3.	Mew Jensen, Scarlett	GBR	101B	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		42.00	6.	13.0	275.10		
			Papworth, Maria	301B	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	6.5	6.5		43.20	5.	(85.20)		
				405B	3.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		68.40	5.	(153.60)		
				205B	3.0	4.0	5.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	5.5		56.70	5.	(210.30)		
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		64.80	3.	(275.10)			
4.	Koroleva, Vitaliia	RUS	401B	2.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5		48.60	1.	13.0	274.80		
			Kliueva, Uliana	101B	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		44.40	2.	(93.00)		
				205B	3.0	5.0	6.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.0		61.20	2.	(154.20)		
				305B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	5.5	6.5		60.30	4.	(214.50)		
			5152B	3.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0		60.30	4.	(274.80)			
5.	Punzel, Tina	GER	401B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		46.80	2.	13.1	269.01	
			Hentschel, Lena	201B	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		45.60	3.	(92.40)		
				5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		63.00	3.	(155.40)		
				107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		62.31	2.	(217.71)		
			305B	3.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5		51.30	5.	(269.01)			
6.	Coquoz, Madeline	SUI	201B	2.0	6.5	6.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		43.80	5.	13.1	228.03		
			Favre, Jessica	301B	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		38.40	6.	(82.20)		
				5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.0	4.0		50.40	6.	(132.60)		
				107B	3.1	5.5	4.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		56.73	6.	(189.33)		
			405B	3.0	5.5	6.0	3.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	2.0	2.5		38.70	6.	(228.03)			
NO	Rother, Jana Lisa	GER	201B	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5		42.00		13.1	246.60		
			Oettinghaus, Saskia	401B	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		44.40		(86.40)		
				5152B	3.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		57.60		(144.00)		
				107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	4.5	5.0		55.80		(199.80)		
			305B	3.0	4.0	3.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		46.80		(246.60)			

STATISTICSPARTICIPANTS: 7 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 35

COMPETITION: 9.1**SYNCHRO 3M WOMEN**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

Referee :

Holger Schleppe

GER

Assistant :

Christian Picker

GER

Judges

E 1	Benoit Suzanne	FRA
E 2	Peter Axtelius	SWE
S 1	Susan Bamber	GBR
S 2	Gillian Brooker	AUS
S 3	Norman Becker	GER
S 4	Helene Morneau	CAN
S 5	Ronald van der Voort	NED
E 3	Anatolyi Golovan	UKR
E 4	Jann Siefken	AUT

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER

x = two points penalty